Single Family
6490 SW 84 Street, Miami
#MLS: A11544517
$4250000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2024/03/07
Miami, FL 33143
6490 SW 84 Street
417 m?

$23717

2016

4

4/1

v (2)
v

6490 SW 84 Street Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11544517 located in 6491
SNAPPER CREEK COURT. Indulge in luxury with this ultra-luxury modern masterpiece by renowned architect
Roney Mateu. Crafted and designed by Ananda Spaces, this 4-bed, 4.5-bath residence showcases a magazine-
worthy design, featuring 20-foot glass walls, a chic layout, and high-end finishes. The MiaCucina kitchen is a
culinary dream with quartz counters, Wolf cooktop, double oven, SubZero refrigerator and wine cooler. The
owners suite is a sanctuary of sophistication with an expansive closet, whirlpool tub, and private balcony
overlooking the spacious backyard, with a gorgeous pool, multiple covered terraces enveloped by tropical
foliage, and a summer kitchen. GarageTek upgraded two-car garage with air conditioner. Ideally located near
top schools, Dante Fascell Park, and just two blocks from cafes and markets.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



