Single Family 6490 SW 84 Street, Miami **#MLS: A11544517 \$ 4 250 000**



Data oferty	2024/03/07
Miasto	Miami, FL 33143
Adres	6490 SW 84 Street
Powierznia	417 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 23 717
Rok budowy	2016
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4/1
Garaż	✓ (2)
Basen	×

6490 SW 84 Street Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11544517 located in 6491 SNAPPER CREEK COURT. Indulge in luxury with this ultra-luxury modern masterpiece by renowned architect Roney Mateu. Crafted and designed by Ananda Spaces, this 4-bed, 4.5-bath residence showcases a magazineworthy design, featuring 20-foot glass walls, a chic layout, and high-end finishes. The MiaCucina kitchen is a culinary dream with quartz counters, Wolf cooktop, double oven, SubZero refrigerator and wine cooler. The owners suite is a sanctuary of sophistication with an expansive closet, whirlpool tub, and private balcony overlooking the spacious backyard, with a gorgeous pool, multiple covered terraces enveloped by tropical foliage, and a summer kitchen. GarageTek upgraded two-car garage with air conditioner. Ideally located near top schools, Dante Fascell Park, and just two blocks from cafes and markets.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380